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8" WHITE
4" WHITE

27B

29

38

22

(Typ)

SEE DETAIL B

(Typ)
MARKER TYPE A

(Typ)

DETAIL B

LEGEND:

CHANGE OF PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

PM R23.6 TO R23.8

(Typ)

1’ WHITE DIAGONAL AT 12’

(Typ)

1’ WHITE DIAGONAL AT 12’

4" WHITE
8" WHITE

TYPE A
MARKER 

(Typ)

DETAIL A

(Typ)

SEE DETAIL A DETAIL A DETAIL B

(Typ)

SHEET PD-2

SEE DETAIL D

B
H

CHANNELIZERS

NOTE:

Binh V.

Hong
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9-30-16

1-15-16

3-7-16
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1.

(Typ)

TYPE III (L) ARROW 

IN KIND AND AT THE SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING.

ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT DELINEATION WILL BE REPLACED 
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27B
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8" WHITE

TYPE A
MARKER 

(Typ)

DETAIL C

(Typ)

TYPE III (R) ARROW

(Typ)

SEE DETAIL D

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

LIMIT LINE

R/W

TYPE III(L) ARROW

(Typ)

1’ WHITE DIAGONAL AT 12’

(Typ)

1’ WHITE CHEVRON AT 12’

PM R23.8 TO 23.9

27B

4" WHITE
8" WHITE

TYPE A
MARKER 

(Typ)

DETAIL D
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CHANNELIZERS
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Hong
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APPROVED FOR PAVEMENT DELINEATION WORK ONLY PD-2

PAVEMENT DELINEATION PLAN
NO SCALE

FOR NOTE AND LEGEND,

SEE SHEET PD-1
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION

QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

DIRECTION

PAVEMENT MARKERS

RETROREFLECTIVE

TYPE D TYPE G

EA LF SQFT LF EA

WB/EB

22 24 528 528 24

27B 1056 1056

29 24 1056 1056 24

22 134 3168 134

27B 3168 3168

29 15 634 634 15

38 45 1056 1056

LIMIT LINE 216 216

TYPE III (L) ARROW (5) 210 210

TYPE III (R) ARROW (5) 210 210

TOTAL 1056 2191

No.

DETAIL 

27B

MARKING

PAVEMENT 

THERMOPLASTIC 

REMOVE 

MARKER

PAVEMENT 

REMOVE 

2531 16896

16896

16896

16896

22176

R23.5 TO R23.6

R23.6 TO 23.9

23.9 TO 25.5

TYPE A

1959

DIAGONAL

CHEVRON

1494

465

20

62

996

496

996

496

45

1494

465

2531

20

62

32022M 320

1959 452728

2773 402

3168

22282 21120

43402

2191

2191

2191 22176 22282

22282

4732

4732

402

402

1056

TRAFFIC STRIPES, PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND PAVEMENT MARKERS

SUBTOTAL

TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC 

REMOVE 

VISIBILITY)

WET NIGHT 

(ENHANCED 

MARKING

PAVEMENT 

THERMOPLASTIC 

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

(ENHANCED WET 

TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC 

NON-REFLECTIVE

SIGNAL

AHEAD

31

32

31

32

B
H

402

MOUNTED)

(SURFACE 

CHANNELIZERS

DELINEATOR

REMOVE 

Binh V.

Hong

63850

9-30-16

1-15-16

3-7-16

1
-
1
5
-
1
6

PM

LOCATION

YELLOW

4"

WHITE

4"

WHITE

8"

WHITE

4"

YELLOW

4"
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DIRECTION POST MILE LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH
TACK COAT

(N)

LF SQYD TON

EB

R23.6 TO R23.8 1056 12 0.45 12672 1408.0 427 0.59

24.1 TO 24.4 1584 12 0.45 19008 2112.0 640 0.88

24.5 300 12 0.45 3600 400.0 121 0.17

25.3 50 12 0.45 600 66.7 20 0.03

25.4 50 12 0.45 600 66.7 20 0.03

4053.4 1228 1.70

WB

25.4 100 12 0.45 1200 133.3 40 0.06

25.3 150 12 0.45 1800 200.0 61 0.08

25.2 100 12 0.45 1200 133.3 40 0.06

25.1 100 12 0.45 1200 133.3 40 0.06

25.0 100 12 0.45 1200 133.3 40 0.06

24.9 150 12 0.45 1800 200.0 61 0.08

24.8 50 12 0.45 600 66.7 20 0.03

24.7 300 12 0.45 3600 400.0 121 0.17

24.4 TO 24.2 1056 12 0.45 12672 1408.0 427 0.59

24.1 50 12 0.45 600 66.7 20 0.03

24.0 250 12 0.45 3000 333.3 101 0.14

R23.8 300 12 0.45 3600 400.0 121 0.17

R23.4 200 12 0.45 2400 266.7 81 0.11

R23.3 200 12 0.45 2400 266.7 81 0.11

4141.3 1254 1.75

TOTAL 8194.7 2482 3.45

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT (LOCALLY FAILED AREAS)

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

ABBREVIATIONS:

LNMI LANE MILE

GUARDRAIL

PM DIRECTION

LF LB SQYD

EB 125 50 2 67.5

EB 125 50 2 67.5

WB 125 50 2 67.5

WB 125 50 2 67.5

TOTAL 500 200 8

(MINOR CONCRETE)

VEGETATION CONTROL 

270.0

PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE AC 

AREA

(N)

SQFT

(N)(N)

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

B
H

GUARDRAIL

REMOVE 

ACOD ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN

1750

1750

1750

1750

7000

WOOD WASTE 

TREATED 

AFTS ALTERNATIVE FLARED TERMINAL SYSTEM

(TYPE A)

HMA

(WOOD POST) 

MGS 
AFTS

EA

* * *

*

R23.6 TO R23.622

R23.67 TO R23.69

23.94 TO 23.92

23.86 TO 23.84

DIRECTION POST MILE 
TACK COAT 

TON

EB/WB

528 0.1 178 1.10

1056 0.1 632 3.91

528 0.1 296 1.83

1584 0.1 533 3.30

6864 0.1 2054

3693

(N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

LF

TOTAL

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED)

R23.5 TO R23.6

R23.6 TO 23.8

23.8 TO 23.9

23.9 TO 24.2

24.2 TO 25.5

44

80

75

45

40 12.71

22.85

ASPHALT

HOT MIX

RUBBERIZED

DEPTH

(N)

Binh V.

Hong

63850

9-30-16

1-15-16

3-7-16

1
-
1
5
-
1
6

*

*

QUANTITIY IS ADDED IN THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE QUANTITIES ON SHEET Q-2 

QUANTITIY IS ADDED IN THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE QUANTITIES ON SHEET Q-2 
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

DIRECTION

Sta

23.9 TO 25.5 84

TOTAL 84

LOCATION 

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT 

DIRECTION PM SQYD TON LNMI

2482 3693 8

TOTAL 826.30

BACKING 

SHOULDER 

TREATMENT

CRACK 

TRANSITION

CONFORM
TACK COAT 

LOCALLY FAILED AREA MAINLINE

3.45 22.85R23.5 TO R25.5 411.84

411.84

FAILED AREA

LOCALLY

38.82

DIRECTION

422.4

(TYPE A)

HMA

TONLF

WB

EB R23.85 TO R24.05

23.95 TO 24.03

TOTAL

422.4 11.09

38.821478.41478.4

10412.5

B
H

27.73

(TYPE E)

HMA DIKE

2520.82

(TYPE E)

PLACE HMA DIKE

*

FOR ABBREVIATIONS,

SEE SHEET Q-1

*

1056 1056

AC DIKE

REMOVE

ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE

EB/WB

RUMBLE STRIP

EB/WB

SUMMERSET Rd    

MAINLINE AT

HMA (TYPE A)

3693

1262.2 955.6

**

**

Binh V.

Hong

63850

9-30-16

1-15-16

(HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP

PAVEMENT STRUCTURE QUANTITIES

FAILED AREA   

LOCALLY 

QUANTITY IS ADDED IN THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE QUANTITIES

(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

TON

0.4

0.4

3-7-16

1
-
1
5
-
1
6

PM

LOCATION
PM

LOCATION

(GAP GRADED)

HOT MIX ASPHALT

RUBBERIZED

SEE STANDARD PLAN D87A

  CONFORM TO EXISTING ACOD AT PM 23.96, AND PLACE ENTRANCE TAPER AT PM 23.85,

8194.7
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PRIOR TO REPAVING. 

YOU MUST VERIFY THE LOCATION OF THE LOOP DETECTORS TO BE REPLACED 

PURPOSE SHALL REMAIN IN PLACE UNDISTURBED.

ALL EXISTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT NOT SHOWN ON THE PLAN FOR CLARITY 

THAT LOCATION.

WITHIN THE TIME ALLOTTED FOR TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM SHUTDOWN AT 

ALL LOOP DETECTORS AT EACH LOCATION MUST BE REPLACED AND TESTED 

THE CORRESPONDING LOOP DETECTORS.
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SPLICE NEW LOOP CONDUCTORS TO CORRESPONDING DLCS IN TERMINATION 
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AT EACH LOCATION.
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